Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction b5b515252d3622f87bbbc01d3867celef48b744ea2030a2b81db14c275157d27
Block 0000000000000000028c3d049f28ddae5a0ad4b26bb0leba20f38c01la2c2db2d
582544
Timestamp 51339-12-28 15:13:20 utc
Confirmations 258228
Fee Paid 0.00000195

1 Input , 1 Output

Input 15ES6BBymPDMYgKHEak2rpwyRHazFaBi67

#0 via 1bef5c4063a21f7413ff...[0]

Output 15ES6BBymPDMYgKHEak2rpwyRHazFaBi67

#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

6.50782111 BSV

6.50782111 BSV

6.50781916 BSV

6.50781916 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-19 05:25:43 utc
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